THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILE NUMBER

399906
9:00 a.m.

584372
9:00 a.m.

985521
10:00 a.m.

TA-21607
10:00 a.m.

*%*

W10949 &
Y21295
11:00 a.m.

X14677
11:00 a.m.

X20095
12:00 p.m.

BETTY POWELL

V.
WALMART INC., #1751
AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE

JOSEPH E. BURROUGHS

V.
LASER RECHARGE OF CAROLINAS
NORGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY

FRANCES A. JAMES

V.
CAROLINA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY
SELF-INSURED (RSKCO)

DAVID MCHIRELLA

V.
NC DEPT. OF CORRECTION
SELF-INSURED

JONATHAN BENNETT

V.
US AIRWAYS, INC.
NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE

MARGARITA GONZALEZ

V.
AROMA SERVICES, LLC
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE

DAVID ANTHONY HOWARD

V.
DISH NETWORK CORP.
GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2013

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET, ROOM 2173
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27611

DFT:

DFT:

DFT:

BOBBY L. BOLLINGER, JR., APPEARING
BOLLINGER LAW, CHARLOTTE, NC
ELIAS W. ADMASSU, APPEARING
HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE &
GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC

GEORGE W. LENNON, APPEARING
LENNON CAMAK & BERTICS,
RALEIGH, NC

JACOB H. WELLMAN, APPEARING
TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS &
GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

MICHAEL J. ANDERSON, APPEARING
ANDERSON & ANDERSON, RALEIGH, NC
BRUCE A. HAMILTON, APPEARING
TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS &
GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

NO COUNSEL OF RECORD

WILLIAM HART, JR., APPEARING
NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC

SHEILA W. CHAVIS, APPEARING
BRENT ADAMS & ASSOCIATES,
DUNN, NC

FRANCES M. CLEMENT, APPEARING
BROOKS STEVENS & POPE,
RALEIGH, NC

GREGORY K. GUNTER, APPEARING
LAW OFFICE OF GREGORY GUNTER,
RALEIGH, NC

CLINTON L. BYRD, JR., APPEARING
CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG,
RALEIGH, NC

DANIEL B. TITSWORTH, APPEARING
LEDBETTER & TITSWORTH, CARY, NC
JEFFREY T. LINDER, APPEARING
YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON,
RALEIGH, NC



THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
HEARING DOCKET

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2013

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION
430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET, ROOM 2173
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27611

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN
COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FILENUMBER
Y?23344 JOHNNY CARSON NORTON PLF: MARK D. LOCKLEAR, APPEARING
12:00 p.m. LOCKLEAR JACOBS HUNT & GORHAM,
V. LUMBERTON, NC
QUALITY DRYWALL METAL FRAMING DFT: BRAD G. INMAN, APPEARING
GRANITE STATE INSURANCE TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS &
COMPANY GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC
13-703160 JOHN JUNIOR COLVILLE PLF: HERBERT J. ZIMMER, APPEARING
1:00 p.m. ZIMMER & ZIMMER, WILMINGTON, NC
\% DFT: DANA MOODY LEONARD, APPEARING

CW PETERS, LLC
QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE

** No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,
RALEIGH, NC



