## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

## NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER		FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2013 NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION 430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET, ROOM 2173 RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27611	
FILE NUMBE	R		
399906 9:00 a.m.	BETTY POWELL v.	PLF:	BOBBY L. BOLLINGER, JR., APPEARING BOLLINGER LAW, CHARLOTTE, NC
	WALMART INC., #1751 AMERICAN HOME ASSURANCE	DFT:	ELIAS W. ADMASSU, APPEARING HEDRICK GARDNER KINCHELOE & GAROFALO, CHARLOTTE, NC
584372 9:00 a.m.	JOSEPH E. BURROUGHS v.	PLF:	GEORGE W. LENNON, APPEARING LENNON CAMAK & BERTICS, RALEIGH, NC
	LASER RECHARGE OF CAROLINAS NORGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY	DFT:	JACOB H. WELLMAN, APPEARING TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC
985521 10:00 a.m.	FRANCES A. JAMES	PLF:	MICHAEL J. ANDERSON, APPEARING ANDERSON & ANDERSON, RALEIGH, NC
	v. CAROLINA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY SELF-INSURED (RSKCO)	DFT:	BRUCE A. HAMILTON, APPEARING TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS & GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC
TA-21607 10:00 a.m. **	DAVID MCHIRELLA v.	PLF:	NO COUNSEL OF RECORD
	NC DEPT. OF CORRECTION SELF-INSURED	DFT:	WILLIAM HART, JR., APPEARING NC DEPT. OF JUSTICE, RALEIGH, NC
W10949 & Y21295 11:00 a.m.	JONATHAN BENNETT	PLF:	SHEILA W. CHAVIS, APPEARING BRENT ADAMS & ASSOCIATES, DUNN, NC
	v. US AIRWAYS, INC. NEW HAMPSHIRE INSURANCE	DFT:	FRANCES M. CLEMENT, APPEARING BROOKS STEVENS & POPE, RALEIGH, NC
X14677 11:00 a.m.	MARGARITA GONZALEZ v.	PLF:	GREGORY K. GUNTER, APPEARING LAW OFFICE OF GREGORY GUNTER, RALEIGH, NC
	AROMA SERVICES, LLC LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE	DFT:	CLINTON L. BYRD, JR., APPEARING CRANFILL SUMNER & HARTZOG, RALEIGH, NC
X20095 12:00 p.m.	DAVID ANTHONY HOWARD v.	PLF:	DANIEL B. TITSWORTH, APPEARING LEDBETTER & TITSWORTH, CARY, NC
	DISH NETWORK CORP. GALLAGHER BASSETT SERVICES	DFT:	JEFFREY T. LINDER, APPEARING YOUNG MOORE & HENDERSON, RALEIGH, NC

<sup>\*\*</sup> No Pre-Trial Agreement Required

## THIS IS THE ONLY NOTICE YOU WILL RECEIVE

## NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION HEARING DOCKET

**DEPUTY COMMISSIONER: MELANIE WADE GOODWIN** 

COURT REPORTER: GRAHAM EHRLACHER

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 13, 2013

NORTH CAROLINA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

430 NORTH SALISBURY STREET, ROOM 2173

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27611

FILE NUMBER

JOHNNY CARSON NORTON

12:00 p.m.

Y23344

PLF: MARK D. LOCKLEAR, APPEARING

LOCKLEAR JACOBS HUNT & GORHAM,

LUMBERTON, NC

QUALITY DRYWALL METAL FRAMING

**GRANITE STATE INSURANCE** 

**COMPANY** 

DFT: BRAD G. INMAN, APPEARING

TEAGUE CAMPBELL DENNIS &

GORHAM, RALEIGH, NC

13-703160 1:00 p.m. JOHN JUNIOR COLVILLE

CW PETERS, LLC

V.

**DFT:** 

PLF:

HERBERT J. ZIMMER, APPEARING ZIMMER & ZIMMER, WILMINGTON, NC

DANA MOODY LEONARD, APPEARING

WILLSON JONES CARTER & BAXLEY,

QBE SPECIALTY INSURANCE RALEIGH, NC

<sup>\*\*</sup> No Pre-Trial Agreement Required